
Period 1（9:00a.m.～) Period 2（10:55a.m.～) Period 3（1:10p.m.～) Period 4（3:05p.m.～) Period 5（5:00p.m.～)

April-entry students
Required Foreign Languages
(Year2)

April-entry students
力学 (Year2)Jul. 30 (Wed)

April-entry students
Required Foreign Languages
(Year1)
(exclude seminar (enshu))

April-entry students
図形科学II

April-entry students
Required Foreign Languages
(Year2)

April-entry students
人間総合科学

Information（PEAK)
April-entry students
情報

Sep. 1 (Mon)

April-entry students
Required Foreign Languages
(Year1)
(exclude seminar (enshu))

April-entry students
数学II (Year2)

April-entry students
Required Foreign Languages
(Year2)

April-entry students
熱力学・化学熱力学 (Year2)Jul. 31 (Thu)

Jul. 28 (Mon)

April-entry students
Required Foreign Languages
(Year1)
(exclude seminar (enshu))

April-entry students
反応化学

April-entry students
Required Foreign Languages
(Year2)

April-entry students
物性化学

Jul. 29 (Tue)

Jul. 25 (Fri)

Jul. 24 (Thu)
Integrated Courses

(In principle, examinations are held on the same day and period as the regular class)
（Exams for PEAK's Foundation Courses are also held)

Jul. 23 (Wed) Foundation Courses, Integrated Courses
(In principle, examinations are held on the same day and period as the regular class)

April-entry students
生命科学

Jul. 22 (Tue) Foundation Courses, Integrated Courses
(In principle, examinations are held on the same day and period as the regular class)

Exam-period Exam Timetable for Summer Semester 2014
Note that starting time for the classes alters during the Exam-period Exams.

Also, students are not allowed to leave the exam room 10 minutes before the end of the exam.

Jul. 18 (Fri) Foundation Courses, Integrated Courses
(In principle, examinations are held on the same day and period as the regular class)

Sep. 2 (Tue)

Sep. 3 (Wed)

April-entry students
数学I (Year1)

April-entry students
熱力学・化学熱力学 (Year1)

April-entry students
力学 (Year1)

Foundation Courses, Integrated Courses
(In principle, examinations are held on the same day and period as the regular class)

（Exams for Monday's Required Foreign Language courses of which part-time instructors are in charge are also held)

April-entry students
数学II (Year1)

April-entry students
生命科学 (Year1)

April-entry students
Required Foreign Languages
(Year1)
(exclude seminar (enshu))

April-entry students
数学I (Year2)


